
Route 03 
(Quail Hollow-outside loop) 

 

 

 

Location:          Approximate 

    AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn      6:49 

Arrives at 55th & 52nd W Ave    7:00 

Arrives at 66th W Ave & 58th ST N   7:01 

Arrives at 68th W Ave & 78th W Ave   7:07 

Arrives at 55th St & 57th W Ave    7:15 

Arrives at 52nd W Ave & 57th W Ave   7:18 

Arrives at Rock School Rd & N 36th W Ave (Y) 7:23 

Arrives at W 88th St N     7:27 

Arrives at N 20th W Ave     7:29 

Arrives at Intermediate     7:35 

Arrives at Main Campus     7:40 

 


